
8. Q Chamber Music:
Leon Goossens (oboe) and theInternational String Quartet
Quintet Bax
8.17 Quintette Instrumental deParis
Suite for Flute, Violin, Viola,Cello and Harp Op. 91

d’Indy
8.34 The Griller String Quartetand Pauline. Juler (clarinet),
Cecil James "(bassoon), DennisBrain (horn), and James Merrett
(bass) .
Octet Ferguson

®. 1 Sonata Hour:
|Artur Schnabel (piano)

Sonata in C€ Major Op. 53
(*"Waldstein" ) Beethoven

9.24 Heinz Breiden ({ite),
and Alois Melichar (piano)
Sonata in F Major — Loeillet9.33 Hephzibah and Yehudi
Menuhin
Sonata in B Minor, Op. 121

Schumann
10.0 The Will Hay Programme
10.30 Close down

PS L4 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m,

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 #£=Band and Ballads
9.30 Remember These
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star:*Dick Powell
10.30 Gipsy Melodies
10.45 ‘Michael Strogoff"
41. 0-11.30 Sing While YouWork -.

72. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Popular Orchestras

2.0 Vocal Combinations: The
Thesaurus SingersJust a Cottage Small
Roses of PicardyWhere My Caravan Has Rested
The Sunshine of Your Smile
Somewhere a Voice is Calling

2.13 Snappy Show
3. 0 Familiar Melodies
3.30 To-day’s Feature4.0 "Sparrows of London"
4.14 From the Range
4:30 Dance Hits and Popular
Songs
5. 0 For the Children: ‘‘Stream-
line Fairy Tales"
5.15-5.30 Jane Pickens Sings
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Heigh Ho-the Merry Ob
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 New Year Message from
His. Excellency the Governor-
General
7.16 Accent on Rhythm
7.30 The Stars Entertain
8. 0 Kay Kyser’s Crazy Gang
8.15 Keyboard Ramblings
8.30 Annette Mills in a pro-
gramme of her own songs with
Rex Burrows at the piano
8.45 Ilerry Owens and HisHawalian Hotel Orchestra
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Raymond Scott pro-gramme
9.45 Laugh and Be Gay
10. 0 The James Moody Sextet
10.15 The Andrews Sisters and
Bing Crosby :

10.30 The Jimmy. Greer Pro-
gramme
10.45. Popular

Purine:
1946

11. 0 These ake Music:
The British nd of the Alliederas Forces. DirectedR.S.M, George Melachrino.
auaas Star: Carole Carr
11= Join the Party12.5 Close down

V/ DUNEDINKa 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7,0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Light Music
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: FamousWomen: Lucretia Borgia
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. My Orchestra: Arthur
Salisbury Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade: Gaspar
Cassado
2.30 Music While You Work |
3. 0 Melody Makers: Grieg
3.145 Vocal Ensemble: Kentucky
Minstrels
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Featuring ’Cello Sonatas
Sonata in C Major, Op. 102,
No, 1

Andante |
Fayori in F Major,

Op
|

in D Major, Op. 8
Beethoven

4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Hour6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 New Year Message by His
~ Excellency the Governor-General7.18 "History by the» Spade."Talk by Miss Dettmann, describ-
ing a ‘dig’? at which She -as-
sisted while studying for the
Oxford Diploma in | ClassicalArchaeology
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Book of Verse: "The English
Hymn
BBC Programme

8. 0 Band Music
~ Fodens Motor Works Band
The White Rider, Symphonic
Poem WrightBravura Greenwood
Comedy Overture Ireland
BBC Programme

8.24 Richard Tauber (tenor)
My World is Gold BecauseYou Love Me Grey
Mexican Serenade Terese
8.30 Coldstream Guards Band
Suite Francaise Foulds

8.42 Marriott Edgar
The Battle of Hastings, 1066
The Magna Charter, —dgar

8.50 BBC Military Band
"Prince Igor’ Ballet Dances,
Nos, 1 and 2
Borodin arr. Godfrey

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Science at Your Service:
"The Desert Maker.’ ‘Written
and presented by Dr. Guy Harris

9.45 All Join In. PresentingEdna Kaye, Denny Dennis and
Vincent Tildesley’s Mastersing-
ers
BBC Programme

10.15 Repetition of Greetings
from Kiwis in Japan
10.45 "Palace of Varieties"

BBC Programme
41. 0 London ‘News and Home
News from Britain
41.20 "Light Fare’: A Pro-
gramme of light music by Mer-

|
vyn Saunders, Margaret Eaves,
and John Rorke (vocalists), and
Clive Richard and Tony Lowryat Two Pianos
BBC Programme

11.50 Pipes and Drums of 2ndBatt. Scots GuardsCock o the North
11,53 The MaestrosAld Scots Songs arr. Francis
41.0 CLOSE DOWN

La
5. 0-5.30 p.m.

FUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263m.
Light and Bright

6.0 Dance Music6.30 Music from the Ballet
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 Melody Mixture
8. 0 Sonata Hour
9, 1 Chamber Music
10. 0 Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

AN 424 INVERCARGIL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9, 0-9.30 Morning Variety
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5, 0 Children’s Hour: Storytime

_ with Uncle Clarrie
5.15-5.30 George Trevare and his
Australians
6.0 "Forbidden Gola"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7, 0 New Year Message from His
Excellency .the Governor-General
7.10 After Dinner Music
7,30 Listeners’ Own
9, 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 1946’s Topliners in the
Dance,World
410. 0 "New Year’s Day Sporting
Prospects," by the Sportsman
10.20 "Good Old Days": Old Time
Dance Programme. arranged by
Frank Beadle
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.10 All Join In with Edna Kaye,
Denny Dennis and the Master-
singers
Compere: Tommy Handley
11.40 The Passing of the Old
Year with the Caledonian Pipe
BandVocalist: Grace Christie
Narrator: Chieftain John Ewan
12. 0 Close down

Tuesday. December 31News, from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

| IZB seineTim |
MORNING:

6.0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
10. © My Husband’s Love
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Goodbye Mr. Chips
10.45 Personality Programme
11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World

eye
nie

EVENING:
O Magic Island15 Junior Naturalist
‘0 Thanks0 New Year Message fromHis Excellency the Governor
General, Lt.-General Sir Bern-.ard Freyberg, V.C., G.C.M.G.,K.C.B., K.B.E., D.S.O.

|7.15 The Moon and Sixpence
7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth
Melvin9. & Doctor Mac :10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod Talbot).10.30 Hits from i

*
Shows

11 0 Before the Ending of the
Day11.16 Dance Music4. Oa.m. Close down ;

|2ZB ann tee
MORNING:

6, 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Good-bye Mr. Chips
10.45 Personality Programme
11, 5 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
AFTERNOON:

2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Session with
Daphne
3. 0 With, the Singers
3.15 instrumental Interlude
3.30 Piano Time
8.45 Wandering Through theClassics
4, 0 Women’s World with
Peggy
4.45 String Tempo Time

EVENING:6.0 Magic Island
6.15 Junior Naturalist
6.30 Popular Fallacies
7. 0 New Year message fromHis Excellency the Governor-
General, Lt.-General Sir Bernard
Freyberg, V.C., G.C.M.G., K.C.B.,
K.B.E., D.S.O.1 Danger Unlimited
A Case for Cleveland
' Nemesis IncorporatedHit Parade
Here’s Health
The Stars Parade
Doctor Mac©

Wop

CONE

aRSORS

10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These You Have Loved
10.30 Hits from the Shows
1110: Swing Session
12. 0 Party Timei 6 Close down

/ 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.i Breakfast Club with Happii
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Goodbye Mr. Chips
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. © Lunchtime Fare2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song2.30 Home Service session4.0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session

EVENING:
0 Magic Island
4
Junior Naturalists’ Club

tt)
The Grey Shadow
New Year Message fromHis Excellency the Gavernor-

General, Lt.-General Sir Bernard
wegy ere, V.cC., G.C.M.G., K.C.B.,«Bea Rees Oe
7.15 Danger Unlimited7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Treasure House of
Martin Hews8.0 Hit Parade
8.30 Here’s Health8.45 Popular Fallacies9. & Doctor Mac
2.30 Musical Programme
10. O Thanks for the Sang10.45 Never a Dull Moment
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 New Year Party Time1.0 Close down

4ZB tittke, 238 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
~ 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation9.0 #£xAunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11. 5 Home Decorating Sessionwith Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
2.30 Home Service Session3.0 Songs of Home
3-80 Piano Time4.0 Women's World (Alma
n)

5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING:6.0 #£Magic Island6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club

6.30 The Scarab Ring
[*) New Year Message from

|

His Excellency the Governor-
General, Lt.-General Sir Bernard
Freyberg, V.C., G.C.M.G., K.C.B.,
K.B.E. 8.0.
7.45 Unlimited
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies
8. 0 Hit Parade8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
Fi Doctor Mac945 Music for New Year's Eve
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Adventures of Peter
Chance
11. 0 As Time Goes By: Special|New Year’s Programme
1. 0 Closs down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke, 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7.0 Music for Breakfast
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-

9.32 Close down
e® EVENING:

6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Variety Band Box
6.45 Mittens7. 0. New Year Message fram
His Excellency the Gavernor-
General, Lt.-General Sir Bernard
Freyberg, V.C., G.C.M.G., K.C.B.,
E., D.S.0.
Two Destinies
Man in the Dark
A Case for Cleveland
Hit Parade
Intermezzo
Crimson Circle ;Doctor Mao
Gardening Session
Home Decorating Talk by

Anne Stewart
.36 Three of a Kind
9.45 The Greeniawns People
10. O Calling All Stars
11. 0 Old me Dance }

12. 0 Let’s Start the New Year
Right12. 5 Rockin’ in Rhythm
1. 0 Close down
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"My Husband’s Love," the in
triguing story of Carolyn Gray,’
is on the air every week Tues
day to Friday at 10.0 a.m. from
the ZB stations,* % *
The Commercial stations will all
remain on the air till 1.0 a.m.
with special programmes to wish
you a Happy New Year.

—


